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Anlage
Pfarrer-Volk-Straf3e 44, 56598 Rheinbrohl
tennisclub-rheinbrohl@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Dommermuth, Tobias
T 01752922361 tobi.dommermuth@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Kraus, Nils
T 015737198600 nils@my-kraus.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Dommermuth, Tobias
T 01752922361 tobi.dommermuth@gmx.net
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Gemischt U 101
MF: Karl Frye
m 01716758033; boomer.harry@web.de

Info: Kontakt Gber Vereinstrainer Stefan Andrews
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Perrotti, Leonardo Malte
Becker, Peter Paul
Frye, Karl

Dimitrievski, Janik
Kdppchen, Oscar
Schaufler, Lotta
Bienentreu, Elias Quentin
Beckers, Tim Noah
Piler, Charlotte

Arens, Johanna
Walewski, Alexander
Schéfer, Nils

Theisen, Mona

Braun, Julia

Walewski, Maxymilian
Zwick, Johanna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.Jdg. LK

11408128
11408185
11408237
11408256
11408186
21503299
11412119
11505254
21405558
21405544
11412066
11505322
21503257
21503251
11509247
21405493
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